Modernize your
absorbance measurements
Count on the elegant simplicity of the Multiskan Ease
Absorbance Microplate Reader
Why the Multiskan Ease Absorbance
Microplate Reader matters
Engineered for reliability, built for confidence,
and designed for ease

Mean temperature of wells at 37°C ±0.5°C
Plate temperature uniformity at 37°C <1.0°C
Shaker
Shaking mode Linear
Shaking speeds
Low (5 Hz, amplitude 15 mm), medium
(11 Hz, amplitude 3 mm), high (18 Hz,
amplitude 1 mm)
Shaking type Continuous or pulsed
Technical specifications Performance specifications
* Hard-coated filters with unlimited lifetime.
** Minimum kinetic interval time from A1 back to A1.
Ordering information
Product Cat. No.
Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader ME001000C
Optical filter 414 nm for Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader MEOF0414
Optical filter 492 nm for Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader MEOF0492
Optical filter 520 nm for Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader MEOF0520
Optical filter 540 nm for Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader MEOF0540
Optical filter 570 nm for Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader MEOF0570
Optical filter 600 nm for Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader MEOF0600
Optical filter 660 nm for Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader MEOF0660
Optical filter 690 nm for Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader MEOF0690
Optical filter 750 nm for Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader MEOF0750
Filter wheel for Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader MEAS0200
Power adapter for Multiskan Ease Absorbance Microplate Reader MEAS0300
Multiskan Verification Plate, 8-wavelength 24072800
Multiskan Verification Plate, 16-wavelength 24072805